EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE 155.00 918.00

PROFESSIONAL TAX 200.00 1200.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 0.00 25.00

TRANSPORT RECOVERY 0.00 250.00

REFYNE DEDUCTION 0.00 5000.00

GROSS EARNINGS 20,636.00 122,037.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 1,051.00 11,533.00

NET PAY : 19,585.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Eighty-Five Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.